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BY THE SEA

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

AFFUMICATO ALL'ANTICA 20
basil hayden bourbon, grand marnier, luxardo cherry, walnut bitters

ITALICUS SPRITZ 16
bergamotto italicus, moscato

VENETIAN MARGARITA 17
don julio reposado, orange, pineapple, grenadine, prosecco

APPLE BASIL SMASH 16
american harvest vodka, st-germain, basil, green apples

MILANO MULE 16
tito's handmade vodka, fernet-branca, orange, ginger beer

NEGRONI SELECTION

CLASSICO 18
malfy original gin, carpano antica formula, campari

BIANCO 17
bluecoat gin, lillet blanc, suze

BOULEVARDIER 17
buffalo trace bourbon, carpano antica formula, campari

MEZCAL 18
los vecinos mezcal, lillet rosé, italicus, campari
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BY THE SEA

WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

Prosecco, Sommariva "Superiore Brut" Veneto
Prosecco Rosé, Jeio, Brut, Veneto

Lambrusco, Medici Ermete "Quercioli" Emilia-Romagna

Champagne, Moet & Chandon, "Imperial Brut" France

Moscato d'Asti, Vietti, Piemonte

WHITE

Pinot Grigio, Alois Lageder "Terra Alpina" Dolomiti

Sauvignon Blanc, Dorigo, Friuli Colli Orientali

Chardonnay-Grechetto-Sauvignon, Carpineto "Dogajolo" Toscana
* Chardonnay, Far Niente, Napa Valley

Chardonnay, Ramey, Fort Ross-Seaview, Sonoma Coast

Riesling, Fritz's, Familie Hasselbach, Rheinhessen, Germany

ROSE

Rosé of Pinot Noir, Domaine Dominique Gruhier "Capucine” France

RE

Nebbiolo, Nino Negri "Quadrio” valtellina

* Amarone della Valpolicella, Antiche Terre, Veneto
Sangiovese, Banfi, Rosso di Montalcino, Toscana
Super Tuscan Blend, Brancaia "TRE" Toscana

* Super Tuscan Blend, Gaja Ca'Marcanda "Promis" Toscana
Pinot Noir, Bacchus "Ginger's Cuveé" Monterey, California
Cabernet Sauvignon, Beringer, Knights Valley, California

* Cabernet Sauvignon, Faust, Napa Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon, RouteStock, Napa Valley

NV
NV
NV

NV

2023

2024
2023
2023
2022
2022
2023

2019

2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2020
2021
2022
2022

16
14
13

30
15

16
15
14
33
24
13

15

15
21
19
14
31
15
23
42
18
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BY THE SEA
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WHITE WINE
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RED WINE - ITALY

Piemonte

Veneto, Northern Italy
Toscana
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Pinot Noir
Cabernet Sauvignon & Blends
Merlot, Malbec, Syrah, Zinfandel

RED WINE - OLD WORLD
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9295
9504

9097

8246
9564
124

4603

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

ITALY

PROSECCO

Sommariva "Superiore Brut" Veneto

Syltbar "Il Concerto” Friuli-Venezia Giulia

FRANCIACORTA

Ca' del Bosco "Cuvée Prestige Brut", Lombardia

LAMBRUSCO

Donelli, Emilia-Romagna
Lini '910', Emilia-Romagna

Medici Ermete "Quercioli” Emilia-Romagna

MOSCATO D'ASTI

Michele Chiarlo 'Nivole', Piemonte
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NV
NV

NV

NV
2006
NV

2023

64
62

87

52
80
45

60



9017
8373
9224
9001
9327
9643
103
9337
099
9004
9007
9903
9635

9256
9255
9080
9505

8436

9506
8415

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE
FRANCE

CHAMPAGNE

Bollinger "Special Cuvée"

Bugatti Carbon

Dom Pérignon

G.H. Mumm "Grand Cordon"

Lanson

Louis Roederer "Cristal”

Paul Goerg "Traditon" Premier Cru
Perrier-Jouét "Grand Brut"
Piper-Heidsieck "Cuvée 1785"

Ruinart "Blanc

de Blancs"

Veuve Clicquot "Yellow Label"
Veuve Clicquot "La Grande Dame"
Vilmart "Grande Reserve Brut" Premier Cru

CHAMPAGNE ROSE

Billecart-Salmon 375 ML
Billecart-Salmon

Laurent-Perrier

Moét et Chandon "Nectar Imperial”

CALIFORNIA

INTERNATIONAL SPARKLING

Roederer Estate "Special Cuveé Brut" Alexander Valley

La Crema "Brut Rosé" Russian River Valley
Schramsberg 'Mirabelle’, Brut Rosé, North Coast
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NV
NV
2012
NV
NV
2014
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2015
NV

NV
NV
NV
NV

NV

NV
NV

180
490
525
115
100
750
88
140
80
205
150
530
125

108
185
225
175

72

75
88



9684
9570
9548
9950
4218

4207

4215

9923

9090

9691
8368
4202

9637
9577

8376

9690

9699

4211

WHITE WINE - ITALY

CHARDONNAY

Antinori "Cervaro della Sala" Umbria
Jermann "Dreams” Friuli
Passopisciaro, Sicilia

Querciabella "Batar" Toscana

Tenute del Cabreo, "La Pietra" Toscana

CORTESE
Pio Cesare, Gavi

FRIULANO
Ronchi di Cialla, Collio

KERNER
Castelfeder "Lahn" Dolomiti

LANGHE BIANCO
Luigi Baudana "Dragon", Piemonte

- Chardonnay, Nascetta, Sauvignon, Riesling

PINOT GRIGIO

Jermann, Friuli Venezia Giulia
Livio Felluga, Fruili-Venezia Giulia
Santa Margherita, Alto Adige

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Abbazia di Novacella, Alto Adige
Gaja "Alteni di Brassica" Langhe

SUPER WHITE
Livio Felluga "Abbazia di Rosazzo" Friuli-Venezia Giulia

- Friulano, Sauvignon, Pinot Bianco, Malvasia, Ribolla Gialla

TURBIANA
Allegrini "Oasi Mantellina" Lugana, Lombardia

VERNACCIA
Montenidoli "Il Templare” San Gimignano

VERMENTINO
Campo al Mare, Bolgheri
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2022
2022
2022
2019
2021

2022

2022

2021

2023

2024
2023
2024

2023
2019

2022

2021

2017

2023

126
135
75
200
90

55

49

58

56

69
66
80

68
340

75

60

75

60



WHITE WINE - NEW WORLD

SAUVIGNON BLANC
CALIFORNIA
4310 Cakebread, Napa Valley 2023 70
4303 Quintessa "Illumination” Napa Valley 2021 150
4302 Round Pond, Rutherford, CA 2023 82
NEW ZEALAND
4304 Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand 2023 80
8126 Hawke's Bay "Esk Valley" Marlborough, New Zealand 2022 52
OTHER WHITE
CHENIN BLANC
9689 Saldo by The Prisoner Wine Co. 2021 66
PINOT GRIS
9259 Jolie-Ladie, Sonoma 2022 60
WHITE BLEND
4018 Conundrum, CA 2021 65
WHITE PINOT NOIR
9688 Blindfold by the Prisoner, Sonoma 2021 89
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WHITE WINE - NEW WORLD

CHARDONNAY

CALIFORNIA
4001 Beringer "Private Reserve" Napa Valley 2020 95
9400 Brewer-Clifton, Santa Rita Hills 2019 72
4014 Cakebread, Napa Valley 2023 125
4003 Far Niente, Napa Valley 2023 135
8256 Ferrari Carano, "Tre Terre" Sonoma Coast 2022 70
9289 Hartford Court, Russian River Valley 2021 69
108  J.Lohr "Riverstone" Monterey 2023 48
4013 Jordan, Russian River Valley 2021 89
4006 Joseph Phelps "Freestone Vineyards" Sonoma Coast 2017 90
9998 La Crema, Russian River Valley 2022 60
4009 Matthiasson, "Linda Vista Vineyard" Napa Valley 2017 88
9641 Peter Michael "Belle Cote" Knights Valley 2020 240
9510  Quilt by Caymus, Napa Valley 2022 80
4004 Silverado Vineyards, Carneros 2016 85
4005 Sonoma-Cutrer, Sonoma Coast 2023 60

OREGON
9694 Lingua Franca "Estate” Eola-Amity Hills 2019 126
9537 Nicolas-Jay "Affinités" Williamette Valley 2020 105

AUSTRALIA
9085 Penfolds "Max's" Adelaide Hills 2018 51
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9628

9342

9114
3999
9083

9113
9115

9079

9076

9695

1049

8129

8121

4902
9264
9329
9129

WHITE WINE -FRANCE

LOIRE VALLEY
POUILLY-FUME

Jonathan-Didier Pabiot "Elisa"
BURGUNDY

CHABLIS

Domaine de Biéville

CHABLIS - Premier Cru

Domaine Christian Moreau "Vaillon"

Domaine Christian Moreau "Vaillon Cuvée Guy Moreau"
Domaine Laroche "Les Fourchaumes"

CHABLIS - Grand Cru
Domaine Christian Moreau "Les Clos"
Domaine Christian Moreau "Valmur"

COTE DE BEAUNE

Vincent Girardin "ler Cru Les Genevriéres" Meursault

Thierry et Pascal Matrot "ler Cru Les Combettes” Puligny-Montrachet
Domaine Gagnard-Delagrage, Chassagne-Montrachet,

Xavier Monnot, Grand Cru Corton-Charlemagne

PROVENCE

COTES DE PROVENCE
Domaine Ott "Clos Mirelle" - Semillon, Rolle

ROSE WINE
ITALY

Riporta Rosato, Sicily, Italy

FRANCE

Caves d'Esclans "Whispering Angel" Cotes de Provence
Chateau d'Esclans "Garrus” Cotes de Provence

Chateau Miraval, Cotes de Provence

Domaine Dominique Gruhier "Capucine"” Burgundy
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2022

2020

2022
2018
2021

2018
2022

2016
2018
2020
2021

2020

2022

2024
2020
2022
2019

76

76

142
170
156

250
235

244
225
188
815

152

52

67
235
61
60



9249

0131

8245

9569
9562

9582

416
9239
9512
9357
9922

443
9238
9139
9514
9040

415
9081
408
9236
9359

RED WINE - ITALY
PIEMONTE

DOLCETTO - MONFERRATO

Cantine Povero

BARBERA D'ALBA

Massolino

BARBERA D'ASTI
Michele Chiarlo "Le Orme"

LANGHE

Renato Ratti "Ochetti”
Vietti "Perbacco”

Gaja "Darmagi”

BARBARESCO

Ceretto

Elvio Cogno "Bordini"
Gaja

Salvano

Terre Sabaude

BAROLO

Arnaldo Rivera

Elvio Cogno "Cascina Nuova"
Fantino "Dardi Bussia"

Franco M. Martinetti "Marasco"”
Gaja "Sperss”

Gianfranco Bovio "Gattera”
Luigi Baudana "Baudana"
Michele Chiarlo "Tortoniano"
Renato Ratti "Marcenasco"
Salvano "Riserva" 1.5 LITER
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2023

2023

2022

2021
2022

2018

2015
2016
2020
2020
2022

2019
2018
2017
2011
2020
2018
2018
2021
2019
2013

44

72

60

60
70

525

155
160
601
84
60

85
165

111
190
425
145
189
120
125
425



9233
9271

9039
9515
9320
9358
9270
8375
9634
407

2012

9267

9568

9920

RED WINE - ITALY
VENETO

VALPOLICELLA

Allegrini "Palazzo Della Torre"
Dal Forno Romano "Superiore”

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA

Allegrini "Classico”
Bertani

Bugatti "Menegolli"
Corte Alta "Camparol”
Dal Forno Romano
Masi "Costasera”
Mazzi "Castel Classico”
Tomassi "Classico”

VENETO ROSSO

Sansonina - Merlot

OTHER RED - NORTHERN ITALY

LOMBARDIA

Nino Negri "Quadrio” Valtellina Superiore - Nebbiolo

FRIULI-VENEZIA-GIULIA

Jermann " Red Angel on the Moonlight" - Pinot Nero

EMILIA-ROMAGNA

Tre Monti "Petrignone" - Sangiovese
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2018
2016

2018
2010
2013
2019
2015
2019
2016
2020

2020

2021

2021

2022

55
255

177
270
680

92
748
126
150
130

85

64

80

56



9313
8288
8374
428
9744
9530
9237

9218

9563

440
404
9633
9622
436
413
434
442
430
435
403
9066

RED WINE - ITALY
TOSCANA

CHIANTI CLASSICO

Carpineto "Riserva"

Querciabella

Rocca Delle Macie "Riserva”
Ruffino " Riserva Ducale"

Santa Margherita "Riserva”
Volpaia

Volpaia "Coltassala Gran Selezione"

VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO

Carpineto "Riserva"

ROSSO DI MONTALCINO

Altesino

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO

Argiano

Banfi

Casanuova delle Cerbaie
Fattoria dei Barbi

Il Poggione
Piancornello

Pietranera

Poggio Antico

Poggio di Sotto

Poggio di Sotto "Riserva”
Silvio Nardi

Silvio Nardi 15LITER
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2020
2018
2018
2020
2022
2022
2018

2019

2021

2020
2019
2013
2018
2017
2016
2017
2019
2012
2018
2020
2017

60
92
70
110
80
54
180

63

60

160
180
120
160
215
125
100
190
800
1200
165
300



RED WINE - ITALY

TOSCANA
SUPER TUSCAN
9519  Antinori "Guado al Tasso" 2021 295
406  Antinori "Tignanello” 2022 300
421  Brancaia "Il Blu" 2021 170
9518 Carpineto "Farnito” 2018 85
9340 Gaja Ca'Marcanda "Promis” 2022 127
431  Grattamacco 2014 305
429  Podere Sapaio "Sapaio” 2017 185
429  Podere Sapaio "Sapaio” 2011 185
9214 Poggio al Tesoro "Il Seggio” 2021 90
9215 Poggio al Tesoro "Sondraia” 2021 168
9213 Poggio al Tesoro "Dedicato a Walter" 2015 235
411  Riecine "La Gioia" 2019 145
9561 San Felice "Bell' Aja" 2022 86
9520 Tenuta dell'Ornellaia "Ornellaia” 'Il Vigore' 2019 580
410  Tenuta San Guido "Le Difese” 2022 100
8313 Tenuta San Guido "Sassicaia” 2020 725
LE MARCHE
MARCHE ROSSO
426 Umani Ronchi "Pelago” 2013 96
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9629

9525
9089
9326
9216

9200
9524
9581
8120

9098
9243

9266

RED WINE - ITALY

SOUTHERN ITALY

SICILIA
COS "Classico delle Fontane" Cerasuolo di Vittoria Classico

Cusumano "Alta Mora" Etna Rosso

Eduardo Torres Acosta "Versante Nord" Etna Rosso
Gaja "Idda" Etna Rosso

Tornatore "Pietrarizzo" Etna Rosso

Feudo Montoni

Planeta "Santa Cecilia" Sicilia Noto
Regaleali "Lamuri”

Riporta

SARDINIA

Mesa "Primo Scuro”
Punica "Barrua”

BASILICATA

Re Manfredi, Aglianico del Vulture
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2017

2020
2021
2019
2019

2020
2020
2022
2021

2022
2021

2022

90

57
69
148
99

60
98
54
56

45
90

78



RED WINE - NEW WORLD

PINOT NOIR
CALIFORNIA
9023 Belle Glos "Balade" Santa Rita Hills 2022 135
2521 Cakebread "Two Creeks Vineyards" Anderson Valley 2023 140
9286 DuMOL, Russian River Valley 2020 162
2504 EnRoute "Les Pommiers" Russian River Valley 2022 125
2522 Etude "Grace Benoist Ranch" Carneros 2021 94
2508 Flowers, Sonoma County 2023 135
9640 Kosta Browne, Santa Rita Hills 2022 250
8244 LaCrema "Sealift Vineyard" Sonoma Coast 2021 120
2507 Landmark Vineyards "Overlook” 2017 65
9265 Merry Edwards, Russian River Valley 2020 174
9526 Patz & Hall, Sonoma Coast 2018 105
2528 Schug, Sonoma Coast 2023 80
OREGON
2516 Domaine Serene "Evenstad Reserve" Willamette Valley 2019 192
8360 Four Graces, Willamette Valley 2023 80
9284 Gran Moraine, Yamhill Carlton 2021 138
9693 Lingua Franca "Tongue & Cheek" Eola-Amity Hills 2022 159
2506 Résonance Vineyards, Yambhill-Carlton 2014 170
9908 Violet Hill, Willamette Valley 2021 52
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3309
1006
9292
1004
1007
1032
1047
9682
9902
9212
9073
9529
9692
9064
9290
9253
1001

1008
9900
9528
1013
1011

1016
1005
3306
1015
1046
1027
9924
9100
9638
9511

1040
1003
9048
1020
9304
9356
9257
9609

RED WINE - NEW WORLD
CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS

CALIFORNIA

Beaulieu Vineyard "Tapestry Reserve" Napa Valley
Bella Union, Napa Valley

Beringer "Private Reserve" Napa Valley
Cakebread, Napa Valley

Caymus, Napa Valley

Caymus, "Special Selection” Napa Valley
Chateau Montelena, Napa Valley
Chimney Rock, Stags Leap District

Daou "Patrimony" Paso Robles

Dominus, Napa Valley

Faust, Napa Valley

Francis Ford Coppola "Archimedes" Alexander Valley, Sonoma
Franciscan "Cornerstone"

Frank Family, Napa Valley

Freemark Abbey, Napa Valley

Girard, "Artistry", Napa Valley

Hall, Napa Valley

Heitz Cellars, Napa Valley

Honig, Napa Valley

Iconoclast, Napa Valley

J. Lohr "Hilltop" Paso Robles

Jordan, Alexander Valley, Sonoma

Joseph Phelps "Insignia” Napa Valley
Joseph Phelps, Napa Valley

Justin "Isosceles” Paso Robles

Justin, Paso Robles

Lail "Blueprint” Napa Valley

Nickel & Nickel "Quarry” Napa Valley
Nickel & Nickel "State Ranch" Napa Valley
Opus One, Napa Valley

Peter Michael "Les Pavots" Knights Valley
Quilt by Caymus, Napa

Quintessa, Napa Valley

Round Pond, Rutherford

Silver Oak, Alexander Valley, Sonoma
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars "Artemis” Napa Valley
Stag's Leap Winery, Napa Valley
Stonestreet "Rockfall" Sonoma

The Paring, Santa Barbara County

ZD "Abacus XXIV"
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2021
2022
2017
2021
2022
2019
2022
2021
2019
2019
2022
2013
2022
2022
2021
2021
2020
2019
2021
2022
2022
2020
2021
2022
2021
2021
2021
2019
2022
2018
2022
2023
2014
2021
2020
2019
2021
2019
2018
MV

150
180
315
217
225
512
245
185
515
750
170
182
55
138
150
96
145
125
126
78
72
158
655
180
180
70
175
260
260
790
428
90
440
150
186
165
124
150
76
1140



1009
2004
2005
2007

112

3301

9024
2272

8311
3305

3314

RED WINE - NEW WORLD
MERLOT

CALIFORNIA

Benziger, Sonoma
Cakebread, Napa Valley
Duckhorn, Napa Valley
Peju, Napa Valley

WASHINGTON
Skyfall, Columbia Valley

MALBEC

ARGENTINA

Achaval-Ferrer "Quimera” Mendoza

SYRAH & SHIRAZ

CALIFORNIA

PlumpJack, Napa Valley
Shafer "Relentless" Napa Valley

AUSTRALIA

Penfolds "Bin 28" Australia
Penfolds "Bin 389" South Australia - Cabernet, Shiraz

ZINFANDEL

CALIFORNIA
Ridge "East Bench" Dry Creek
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2023
2014
2022
2018

2021

2022

2018
2018

2020
2020

2023

50
170
115
90

56

88

185
224

78
140

83



RED WINE - OLD WORLD

FRANCE
BURGUNDY
9697 Fixin, Pierre Gelin 2021 120
2901 Gevrey-Chambertin, Louis Jadot 2015 180
9111  Gevrey-Chambertin Premier Cru, Domaine Humbert "Poissenot” 2018 348
9074 Chapelle Chambertin Grand Cru, Domaine Ponsot 2016 1050
9075 Clos De la Roche Grand Cru, Domaine Ponsot 2018 1380
9127 Pommard, Domaine Parent "Croix Blanche" 2018 222
9077 Santenay, Thomas Morey "Grand Clos Rousseau" 2017 101
SOUTHERN RHONE
9086 Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Isabel Ferrando 2020 195
SPAIN
TEMPRANILLO
9141 Bodega Izadi "Reserva" Rioja 2020 52
603 Bodega Numanthia "Numanthia" Toro 2018 165
GEORGIA
SAPERAVI
8132  Zurab Tsereteli "Mukuzani” 2019 56
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DESSERT WINE

ITALY

TOSCANA

9219 Vin Santo, Carpineto "Farnito” Toscana 500 ML

UNITED STATES

CALIFORNIA

9021 Dolce Far Niente, Napa Valley 375 ML

Page 19

1999

2016

1/31/2026

140

135



APERITIVI/DIGESTIVI

Aperol

Campari

Carpano Antica

Lillet Blanc

Amaro Nonino

Amario Alta Gradazione
Averna

Cynar

Fernet-Branca

Luxardo

Nepéta Amaro

Vecchio Amaro del Capo

DESSERT WINE

Vin Santo, Carpineto "Farnito"

Tuscany, Italy 1999

Dolce Far Niente

Napa Valley, CA 2016

COGNAC

Courvoisier VS
Courvoisier VSOP
D'Usse VSOP
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy X0
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin 1738
Remy Martin XO
Louis XIII 0.5 oz
Louis XIII 1oz
Louis XIII 1.5 oz
Louis XIII 2 oz

11
11
13
11
11
15
11
11
11
11
10
11

13
18
17
15
23
60
18
21
60
160
250
375
495

PORT

Ramos Pintos Ruby
Ramos Pintos 30 year
Fonseca BIN 27
Sandeman LBV
Taylor 10 year

Taylor 20 year

GRAPPA

Berta, Grappa di Amarone
Jacopo Poli "Camomilla”
Nonino, Grappa di Moscato

CORDIALS

Amaretto Disaronno
Anisette

Black Sambucca
B&B

Caffe Amaro

Grand Marnier
Green Chartreuse
Frangelico

Licor 43

Limoncello "Fiorito"
Nocello

Tia Maria

Tuaca

Sambucca Romano
Solerno Blood Orange

10
33
14
14
11
16

15
14
18

11
11
11
13
13
13
12
14
11
12
14
12
11
11
11



SCOTCH

Ardbeg 10 year

Aberfeldy 12 year

Balvenie 12 year Doublewood
Balvenie 14 year Rum Cask
Chivas Regal

Chivas Royal Salute 21 year
Dewars

Dalwhinnie 15 year
Glenfiddich 12 yr

Glenlivet 12 year

Glenlivet 18 year
Glenmorangie 10 year
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Laphroiag 10 year
Macallan 12 year

Macallan 18 year

Macallan 25 year

Macallan Time Space Mastery loz
Macallan Time Space Mastery 1.50z
Macallan Time Space Mastery 20z

Oban 14 year
Port Charlotte 10 year

18
17
22
34
14
42
11
30
20
18
57
17
16
85
18
20
64
175
100
135
170
18
13

BOURBON / WHISKEY /RYE

Angel's Envy
Baker's 7 year
Basil Hayden 8 year
Bulleit Rye
Eagle Rare
Jack Daniel's
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel
Jameson
Jefferson's Ocean Reserve
Jim Beam
Knob Creek
Maker’s Mark
Maker’'s Mark 46
Michter's Rye
Old Forester 1870
Old Forester 1920 Prohibition
Pinhook
Rabbit Hole "Dareringer”
Willett
WhistlePig 10 year
WhistlePig 12 year
Woodford Reserve

RUM

Bacardi

Captain Morgan
Malibu

Myer's

Mt Gay Black Barrel

16
20
18
14
18
12
20
13
26
11
16
13
20
16
20
25
18
20
12
27
29
18

11
11
11
11
15



GIN

Alibi

Alkkemist
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Botanist

Elena Penna
Hendrick's

Malfy

Malfy Limone
Tanqueray

Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo
Casamigos Mezcal
Clase Azul Plata
Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Mezcal
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio 1942

VODKA
11 Absolut
16 American Organic
11 Belvedere
12 Grey Goose
15 Grey Goose Le Citron
13 Grey Goose Essences Watermelon
14 Ketel One
12 Stoli Flavors
12 Blueberi | Ohranj | Razberi | Vanil
11 Titos
Unkkoded
TEQUILA / MEZCAL
15 El Jimador Blanco
20 Herradura Ultra Anejo
27 Komos Cristalino
27 Komos Rosa Reposado
24 Maestro Dobel Plata
35 Patron Silver
52 Patron Reposado
16 Patron Anejo
17 Patron Roca Anejo
18 Patron Gran Platinum
43

11
11
13
14
14
14
14
11

13
16

11
24
20
19
14
18
22
24
29
62



